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DOVER CORP
ISIN:  US2600031080

Overview
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Price
179.83 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.48% (0.86)

US2600031080
DOV

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

22,528 EUR
S&P 500

179.58 USD (100)
180.53 USD (100)
178.78 USD
180.60 USD
178.445 USD
178.97 USD
179.791318 USD
985,084
177,157,370.84
15,685

WKN: 260003108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2600031080&ID_NOTATION=260905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2600031080&ID_NOTATION=260905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0c266646cbdb63633cf0ffae8843c9bf2b6b743d4f731bd13bb1a65ae784711&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1bc5c14fab259510&time=1724063227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b01d6c9304262fc84e76c68dd45cadcfdf768c0082638167a51ace26d86f0aa0&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f1ee6db7f4b044f0&time=1724063227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b307fe3b3d1e745eb3b55307f82eb564b9b18b4e1e3b72ac5880f09c472b443b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aaa9f7026e99b3523&time=1724063227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=402d27fbd725350466b2bf4071582d55d7b5b2e2082cf037f140381284541be8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afa2b73a348a12455&time=1724063227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2fac9dd1cdd7dacebb2ce6d478682a845c6d35e48dfc729dab0a19d64fc6487&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e91cfc3fc25fe7b7f&time=1724063227&tool=RSC

DOVER CORP

Details
2024/08/16 22:00:02 5y
Price
179.83 USD
Difference 0.48% (0.86) 180.00 Jﬂ 'ﬂltm
General attributes L60.00 Fqﬂﬂ ‘
ISIN US2600031080 1 W I N
Symbol DOV \'h. 'LJ‘
Exchange NYSE 140.00 d J (‘l \\r'
Currency usD "rf f .f
Sector Industry 120.00 f
Security type Stock ﬁl}l
Market cap (m) 22,528 EUR
100.00
Benchmark S&P 500 Iﬂ‘] wa
Market data 80.00
Bid (Bid size) 179.58 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 180.53 USD (100) 60.00
Open 178.78 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 180.60 USD
Low 178.445 USD
Close (prev. day) 178.97 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 179.791318 USD
Volume (pcs) 985,084
Trading volume 177,157,370.84 Price data
Number of trades 15,685 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 177.33 USD (612,971)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 180.38 USD (981,589)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 179.30 USD (1,015,338)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 160.76 USD (921,431)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 192.31 USD (2024/07/17)
Perf (%) +11.38% +29.36% +3.37% YTD Low | date 143.97 USD (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +18.37 +40.82 +5.87 52 Weeks High | date 192.31 USD (2024/07/17)
Beta 0.71 0.83 0.96 52 Weeks Low | date 127.25 USD (2023/10/31)
Volatility = 20.54 20.56 24.38
All listings for DOVER CORP
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 163.15 EUR 0.00 2
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 162.95 EUR 0.00 3
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 179.83 USD 177.16 15,685
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 162.95 EUR 0.00 2
16
London Stock 2024/03/ 14:30 176.34 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74298767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1961974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805506

DOVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 163.00 EUR 0.00

08:04 163.00 EUR 0.00

19:31 163.00 EUR 0.00

08:07 163.05 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19731

DOVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DOVER CORP.

3005 Highland Parkway, Suite 200 - 60515
Downers Grove

Telefon: +1-630-541-1540
Fax: +

E-mail: info@dovercorporation.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Danita Ostling

Deborah
DeHaas

Eric Spiegel

H. Gilbertson

Keith Wandell

Kristiane
Graham

Marc Howze

Michael
Johnston

Michael Mark
Manley

Richard J. Tobin
Brad M.
Cerepak

Girish Juneja

Kimberly Bors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@dovercorporation.com
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